

o
SLP(C)No. 8079-8080 OF 2004
ITEM No.57

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8079-8080/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 24/12/2003 in MAT 3359/2000
and MAT 3674/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BIDHANNAGAR (SALT LAKE) WELFARE ASSON.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL VALUATION BOARD & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s) and
c/delay in filing counter affidavit and c/delay in filing counter affidavit and
with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 23/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. adv.
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. adv. (For State of W.B. only)
Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. U. Banerjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Printing dispensed with. The appeals shall be heard on the SLP paperbooks. Parties may file
additional documents, if any, within six weeks. Original record shall be requisitioned.
Liberty to move for interim relief in case of demands being raised.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master
Court Master