

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7-8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5519-5520 OF 2004

BIDHANNAGAR (SALT LAKE) WELFARE ASSON.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL VALUATION BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report )

Date: 13/07/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant/ (s)

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, adv.

Applicant

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ujjawal Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Puri, adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Gupta, Adv.

Mr.V.M. Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders for the present.

a R. Bhatia)

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radh

t Master

Court Master

Cour