

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 5519-5520 OF 2004

BIDHANNAGAR (SALT LAKE) WELFARE ASSON.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL VALUATION BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 26/04/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG

(in CA 5519/04)

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Puri,Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri,Adv.

Mr. V.M. Chauhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr.Adv.

(in CA 5520/04)

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Puri,Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri,Adv.

Mr. V.M. Chauhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

at

Heard the learned counsel for the parties quite

length.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER